
Bar Pesa Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Temporin  Laura  (01/986) 4 4 3 5 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 9 3 1

Agostini Simone (01/1228) 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 2 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 9 3 4 4 4

Finco Davide (01/391) 0 0 1 3 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 3 2 0 1 0 1 1

Beggio Roberto (01/952) 4 2 2 0 4 4 4 1 4 2 4 1 4 0 4 8 4 3 4 2

Manzato Angela (01/898) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 2 2 2 4 5 4 1

Centin Mattia (01/849) 4 3 2 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rango Alberto (01/1412) 4 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianco Nicola (01/741) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Temporin  Laura 01/986 30 40 1,33

Agostini Simone 01/1228 31 38 1,23

Finco Davide 01/391 21 24 1,14

Beggio Roberto 01/952 38 23 0,61

Manzato Angela 01/898 20 18 0,90

Centin Mattia 01/849 12 14 1,17

Rango Alberto 01/1412 8 4 0,50

Bianco Nicola 01/741 0 0 0,00

Black Mambah

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Salmaso Luca (01/872) 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 12 4 7 4 7 4 11

Vitale Mattia (01/494) 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 9 2 4 4 12 4 6 1 2 4 11

Pasqualetto Marco (01/787) 4 4 4 11 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 9

Pulzato Daniele (01/1243) 2 0 3 6 3 4 4 7 4 11 4 5 4 11 4 3 1 0 3 5

Costa Marco (01/880) 4 5 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 10 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Feronato Giulia (01/1501) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornaron  Federico (01/1009) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

Tullio  Ivan (03/1128) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Coin  Valentina (01/1258) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galesso Giulio Maria (01/1347) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salmaso Luca 01/872 36 62 1,72

Vitale Mattia 01/494 29 60 2,07

Pasqualetto Marco 01/787 28 53 1,89

Pulzato Daniele 01/1243 32 52 1,62

Costa Marco 01/880 18 35 1,94

Feronato Giulia 01/1501 10 12 1,20

Fornaron  Federico 01/1009 4 2 0,50

Tullio  Ivan 03/1128 2 1 0,50

Coin  Valentina 01/1258 0 0 0,00

Galesso Giulio Maria 01/1347 1 0 0,00

Crystal Heads

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bizzo Nicola (01/1246) 4 11 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 11 3 8 3 8 4 10 4 9 4 9

Marangon  Fabio (01/979) 4 9 2 6 2 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 3 6 1 2 4 11

Gambato Massimo (01/012) 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 5 0 0 2 4 2 5 2 2 3 5 2 1

Querini Marco (01/076) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 6 2 4 4 7 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 8

Lazzarin Daniele (01/083) 3 7 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 5 2 3

Cassandro  Davide (01/1245) 2 3 2 5 0 0 2 4 4 4 2 3 2 1 2 0 2 2 0 0

Lazzarin Stefano (01/079) 0 0 2 5 2 1 2 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Onoranti Marco (01/889) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tassetto Thomas (01/1134) 1 1 2 4 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0

Lazzarin Christian (01/1523) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bizzo Nicola 01/1246 34 84 2,47

Marangon  Fabio 01/979 22 54 2,45

Gambato Massimo 01/012 19 31 1,63

Querini Marco 01/076 16 28 1,75

Lazzarin Daniele 01/083 12 22 1,83

Cassandro  Davide 01/1245 18 22 1,22

Lazzarin Stefano 01/079 10 16 1,60

Onoranti Marco 01/889 8 9 1,12

Tassetto Thomas 01/1134 13 9 0,69

Lazzarin Christian 01/1523 8 7 0,88



Full Metal Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Masiero Michele (01/1146) 2 0 4 9 4 8 4 4 2 1 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 7 2 1

Breda Valentino (01/777) 2 1 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 5 2 1

Carturan Daniele (01/087) 2 4 4 1 4 8 0 0 4 0 2 3 1 1 4 5 4 5 4 2

Volpin Luca (01/1148) 2 0 4 1 4 6 4 4 2 3 4 4 2 3 2 4 3 0 4 4

Bettio Alberto (01/1414) 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bastianello Giacomo (01/1189) 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Carturan Davide (01/1147) 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 2 0 1 1 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Masiero Michele 01/1146 34 51 1,50

Breda Valentino 01/777 32 30 0,94

Carturan Daniele 01/087 29 29 1,00

Volpin Luca 01/1148 31 29 0,94

Bettio Alberto 01/1414 10 11 1,10

Bastianello Giacomo 01/1189 10 7 0,70

Carturan Davide 01/1147 14 6 0,43

Heart Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Scaldaferro Michele (01/1002) 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 4

Scantamburlo Elena (01/468) 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 2

Meneghetti Maruska (01/914) 4 11 2 0 3 2 4 7 4 7 4 8 3 3 0 0 3 3 2 0

Gazzetto Thomas (01/954) 3 7 4 4 1 2 0 0 4 4 4 9 1 0 4 0 2 4 2 2

Chillon Enrico (01/820) 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 4

Chillon Lorenzo (01/822) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 2 2 2 2 4

Scalco Eleonora (01/1520) 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scaldaferro Michele 01/1002 40 87 2,17

Scantamburlo Elena 01/468 36 59 1,64

Meneghetti Maruska 01/914 29 41 1,41

Gazzetto Thomas 01/954 25 32 1,28

Chillon Enrico 01/820 10 20 2,00

Chillon Lorenzo 01/822 12 15 1,25

Scalco Eleonora 01/1520 8 2 0,25

I Caenassi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cogo Manuel (01/1512) 2 6 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 7 4 10 3 9

Cesarotto Andrea (01/1447) 4 10 4 10 4 7 4 10 2 6 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 8 2 5

Berenzi Luigi (01/1575) 2 5 4 8 4 6 0 0 2 4 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 3 4 11

Cesaro Alex (01/1448) 2 6 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 2 3 6

Marchioro Luca (01/1574) 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Fabris Giorgia (01/1576) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Gazzetta Laura (01/1620) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cogo Manuel 01/1512 37 78 2,11

Cesarotto Andrea 01/1447 32 72 2,25

Berenzi Luigi 01/1575 32 62 1,94

Cesaro Alex 01/1448 37 60 1,62

Marchioro Luca 01/1574 10 12 1,20

Fabris Giorgia 01/1576 6 8 1,33

Gazzetta Laura 01/1620 6 5 0,83


